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2024 Tara Bus Run - Fee Schedule 

For daily travellers bus fees are per allocated seat whether or not a student travels on any particular 
day. 

Fees are on a per term basis.  
Payments can be made via Bpoint (see details below) or Direct Debit arrangement. 

Please note, the bus driver will not accept fees. 

Student Cost per term Cost per year 

1st child $300.00 $1200.00 

2nd child $275.00 $1100.00 

3rd child $250.00 $1000.00 

Boarding Student Travellers 
Boarding students that wish to use this bus service on a regular Monday morning / Friday afternoon 
must purchase a bus ticket from the College office for $60.00 (10 trips – payment can be made at the 
office by cash or eftpos or via Bpoint – see details below). 
Please note that the bus tickets cannot be replaced if lost. 

Occasional Travellers 
Students who have friends who are travelling home with them on an occasional basis (eg visiting for 
the weekend) must contact the College office. Permission must be received by the College by way of 
SMS or Email to the College office from the parents of both students. 

Bpoint details: 
https://www.bpoint.com.au/pay/dalbyCHRISTIANCOLLEGE?Billercode=1752195 
Please put the Purpose of Payment as Tara bus run 
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